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
OFFERS lots & lots of room. Situated north
of Colby on a gorgeous 1-acre lot. Full
finished walkout bsmt & 3-car garage.
Call MOLLY at 462-6700!
11 Cottonwood Dr $298,000.00

*PERSONALITY PLUS!!*

2-story 3 Br, 2 bath, w/full bsmt. Large lot
with privacy fence and large deck.
Call MOLLY at 462-6700
250 S. Garfield $66.900.00

* BRICK HOME IN BREWSTER!*

Brick 3 Br, 2 bath home, large kitchen w/oak
cabinets, w.b. fireplace, attached carport,
Quonset, shop building, grain bins and
several other outbuildings
Call Rock L. Bedore 462-3904
647 County Rd 1 $125,000.00

* BEAUTIFUL SUNSETS!!*

This lovely 3 Br, 2-bath home with w.b.
fireplace is located on 8.6 acres and includes|
a 2-car detached garage & utility shed.
CALL STEVE at 462-3904

115 S. Washington $95,000.00

* TWO-STORY HOME*

= p——

3 -story home hasa whole
new exterior look A single car garage and
new central air & heat completes the
wonderful features of thisMUST SEE home.
Call ROCK at 462-6700!

575 W. 7th $38,000.00

715 S. Garfield

305 Illinois-Brewster
950 S. Range

1180 W. 5"

320 Maple- Rexford
940 E. 6th

815 Lane

375 Arrowhead
785 W. 7"

1395 Lue Drive
665 W. Walnut
845 W. 8th

ADDT’L LISTINGS:

McBrides Bldg.
Building Lots
Pirates Den
Sandstone Apts.

LAND LISTINGS:

LG - 320a cropland & CRP SW of Oakley—NEW LISTING
LG - 320a cropland, grass & CRP S of Monument
4,140a of cropland — available in parcels—near Russell

LG -
Springs

LG ~320a LEVEL cropland on Vista Road S of Monument
LG - 640a grass, cropland & NICE improvements S of Page City

LG -135a cropland located 1 mile W of Winona on Hwy 40
LG ~ 320a & 160a of cropland S of Oakley
TH - 320a cropland in 12-10-36 SE of Brewster

TH - 160a cropland SE of Brewster

%

1110 Summer Sun
110 N Range
1060 Villa Vista
485 S. Cleveland
480 S. Garfield
450 S. Garfield

1705 Lynda

453 US 83-Oakley
1165 Wheatridge
2105 CR 12- Levant
1203 Court Place
1150 Terrace Dr

Rock Bedore * Molly Oliver * Ed Currier
Mike Bailey * Steve Hazlett * Ron Evans

FARM & RANCH REALTY, INC.

1420 W. 4™, _

P.0. BOX 947
COLBY, KS 67701

785-462-3904 or 1-800-247-7863
DONALD L. HAZLETT,

BROKER

Meadowlark Manor
- Rent based on income -

@ 785-462-6763
EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY
For Home Purchases

or Refinancing
CALL ME 1st!l!!

ROBERT
DIBLE

HL

Financial
Services

140 W. 4th < Colby, KS
785-462-3359
1-800-658-4697

American Home Loans
Conventional = VA =« FHA

NO APPLICATION FEES

Apartments for Rent

Counseling Services, Inc.

270 N. Franklin, Suite C « Colby, KS
785-462-7588
Specializing in family issues - play therapy,
marital therapy, depression, anxiety, stress,
trauma, anger management, ADHD, abuse,
divorce, and grief.

Beautiful spacious 2 & 3
BR apartments available.

Complete with
[0 Appliances

0 Lawn Care
O Close to shopping,

groceries and hospital.

CALL 785-465-8113

e
$117,900 O.B.O. ¢ 1095 MAIZE ROAD
4 bedroom, 3 bath home. 2 living areas, well established neighborhood.

For an appointment or information, call: 462-6780 or 462-5493
or www.colbyweb.com/~rstockton/

~ FOR SALE ~

Lot 3, Woofter Addition
to the City of Colby.

Located between two new
beautiful homes on Woofter
Avenue.

Sherman County Land
NE 1/4 of section 23-9-37

All less than 1% slope

OSTMEYER REALTY
785-462-8158

~ Open House ~

l'L' Sunday,
= June 16th
2:00-4:00 p.m.

1105 S. Court = Colby, Kansas

Approximately 2,400 sq. ft. with 3 finished bedrooms (and a
possible fourth), 3 full baths (one with a jacuzzi), hot tub,
family room with a wet bar, fenced backyard, and lots more!
This home is for sale by motivated owners!!

First-time buyer?

100% financing plus
closing costs available

LA

BANK OF COLBY
Together...Making a Difference

240 W. 4th « Colby »462-3321

WE OFFER THE FOLLOWING PROGRAMS:
« Conventional Loans

« Refinancing

* FHA/VA Loans

¢ Rural Housing Loans

Western
Appraisal
Service

ASAP.......

HOME INSPECTIONS

When a home is for sale, a profes-
sional home inspection makes a dif-

ference to the seller and the buyer. For your appraisal needs to include:

Farmland, Commercial and
Residential Property.

For Security. For Protection.
For a Smoother Closing...

i Call: Edward G. Currier,
PAUL BA||_EY’ Certified General Appraiser
Inspector Paul F. Bailey,
A esaazzooe | e
y 4 Ph# 462-6913

« 23 years experience in adjusting insurance claims

Fax# 462-6883

WHEN YOU LIST WITH FARM & RANCH,
IT'S AS GOOD AS SOLD!™

RA - 160a center pivot irrigated N of Levant—new equipment * Special knowledge in building construction

RA - 320a cropland & grass w/improvements located 9N & 3W
of Atwood

WH -160a CRP S of Selkirk - 6 yrs remaining on current CRP

contract!!

ELAINE
KOERPERICH

VISIT OUR WEB SITE AT
www.farmandranchrealty.com

Instead of Panning the Streams - pan the
MEMBER Classifieds for your riches!!

o 185-462-3963

=l EQUAL HOUSING
LENDER
s

DELUXE BARGAIN Vintage Charmer

BUILD YOUR
DREAM HOME

Two lots in El Chaparral. with
well and electricity. Has existing

777 S. School
Ranch style home on corner lot. This home offers 3 bed

rooms, 2 baths, attached garage, central heat & air, ba
ment. Being sold “As Is,” $42,000. Contact Listing Agen

Donna Moore, Richardson’s Homestead Realty, Goodlahd MARY for a tour today!
KS 1- -974-242 -
> 1-800-9 ° 2584 K. 25 Ideal First Home LOCATION A “10” NEXT TO PERFECT 36'x48’ LESTER BLDG.
List Price $35,500. J - “é
D |_-] I j;| ~ |Property is scheduled to gp “""5 — =
> - to auction if not sold by o A

6/17/02 Please call Donna Moore, 1-800-974-2426 for

details.
Cynthia 899-3944 Donna 899-6159

“Selling homes for years, making friends for life!”

RICHARDSON SHOME STEAD REALTY, | NC.

1023 Main « Goodland, KS 67735
785-899-2328 or 1-800-974-2426
OR E-MAIL US AT: homested@goodland.ixks.com
Visit our website: www.goodlandksrealestate.com

Some like it HOT, HOT, HOT...
- and some like to shop the COOL

12x60 R|tzCraft trailer. 2 BR/1 bath,
complete w/appliances, furniture &
deck. Very clean & well-maintained.

All for $6,500. Call PAT SLOAN.

1 l?stbry home has spaaous living on
one floor. Call PAT SLOAN to see this de-
lightful home. Lender has priced to sell!

trees and culvert installed fd
drive. Priced to sell!! Cal
MARILYN.

-

Spagiou_s 5 BR, 3 bath bfick home
w/family rooms & rec room. Call

3 BR, 2 bath ranch has F&G/CA
and a full basement. Comfy as can
be! Call PAT KOCH.

Custom built for family living.
Unlimited amenities with a new
garage. Call PAT SLOAN.

On Thielen Ave. W/'concrete floor,
elec., & water hydrants. Lot is approx.
1 ac. Priced to sell. Call MARJ.

Enjoy Io.ng summer evenings in this
exceptional 3 BR home w/3 car garage
and many amenities. Call MARILYN.

Price Lowered!
B ol E

5 BR, 3 bath, 1 1/2 story b_unga-
low. Original woodwork & hard-
wood floors. Call PAT KOCH.

PrIDE OF OWNERSHIP

3 BR brick ranch, main floor laun-
dry, full basement and lovely yard.
Call PAT SLOAN.

NEW LISTING' Convenlent Features

3 BR home w/main floor laundry,
formal living room & family room

5 BR remodeled home currently leased w/
possible $1,000/mo. rents generated. Main-
tenance-free exterior. Call MARILYN.

w/fireplace. Call MARJ today!

MAKE AN APPOINTMENT TO SEE ANY OF OUR CURRENT LISTINGS:

want ad way!! 1/2 sec. Sherman Co. dryland 415 Webster 1114 S. Court Lots 22 & 23, El Chaparral 415 S. Grant

” 430 La Casa Drive 940 E. 9th 20 Plymouth Drive 450 N. Sterling 1815 W. 5th

The COIby Free Press - 462-3963 12 Plymouth Drive 455 W. 5th 1001 Court Terrace 1/4 sec. Thomas Co. Dryland 917 Court Terrace

715 Sunset Drive 610 Webster 1435 W. 3rd 775 W. 5th 665 W. Plum

1275 Lue Drive 540 W. 4th 115 Hill Street #6 Colby Trailer Village 1060 E. 8th

e NOTICE - COUNTRY ADVQCATE 675 Walker 1111 Flint
$6.00/per week - 10 words
AD RATES (additional 25¢ word therelafter)
For Classified Word ads are L36/word pickcup rate (with 3 COoLBY GOODLAND

consecutive day run in Free Press)
ADS MUST BE IN THE OFFICE BY 12:00
—NOON ON FRIDAY.
DISPLAY (box) AD DEADLINE FOR FREE
PRESS IS 3:00 P.M. TWO DAYS BEFORE
AD RUNS. Display Rate: $6.85 per
column inch. COUNTRY ADVOCATE
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